Start

T10
3

1

2
T5
T5
T5
4
T13
T5
T16
T19
T10
T19
T13
T13
T5
T19
T25
T10
T19
T25
T16
T27
T33
T29
T27
T19
24
T29
T35
32
T35
T16
T29
T33
39
37
38

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
5
T6
T6
T6
T6
10
11
12
13
14
15
T16
T16
T16
T19
T19
21
22
T23
T23
T25
T25
T27
T27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Wisconsin Girl's HS State Championships Division 2

Player

Lauren Haen *
Ava Salay
Ashley Stanislawski *
Sophia Lawler
Sally Vangsness
Callie Berg

Maya Heckmann
Grace Jaeger

Rhi Stutz

Faith Flynn *
Hallie Tulip *
Sarah McHenry
Brianna Kirsch *
Caitlyn Hegenbarth
Jackie Wallin *
Emma Laundrie
Maddie Reiter
Emily Eitel

Kadyn Peery
Sarah Nakada
Liz Rohl
Madeline Maraccini
Jenna Wehausen
Jacklyn Thao
Morgan Cooley *
Elli Anderson *
Megan Alexander
Jessica Heinsch
Allyssa Thao
Sydney Burgess
Kaylea Affeld
Lauren Lostetter
Ava Heckmann
Lydia Jensen *
Gil Holme

Sarah Fosbinder
Ella Butzine

Ella Peters
Grace Moeller

Blackwolf Run - Meadow Valley
Blackwolf Run Meadow Valleys and Division 2-Day 1
Dates: Oct 12 - Oct 13

Team

Xavier

Prescott

Catholic Memorial
The Prairie School
St. Croix Central
Freedom
Lakeside Lutheran
Edgewood
Prescott

Green Bay NEW Lutheran
Arcadia/lndependence
St. Croix Central
Lancaster
Edgewood
Ladysmith
Freedom

Prescott

The Prairie School
The Prairie School
Edgewood
Prescott

The Prairie School
St. Croix Central
Edgewood
Lancaster
Regis/Altoona
Freedom

Prescott
Edgewood

St. Croix Central
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Lakeside Lutheran
Regis/Altoona

St. Croix Central
The Prairie School
Lakeside Lutheran
Freedom
Freedom

47
42
40
41
46
46
46
44
48
46
49
50
47
50
48
48
46
50
52
47
50
52
49
53
56
54
53
50
51
54
57
55
57
49
54
56
67
62
65

78
84
88
87
86
88
88
90
86
92
91
91
96
94
97
100
102
98
97
102
102
102
106
102
101
103
108
111
112
110
108
111
110
119
116
115
117
123
133

Scores

125
126
128
128
132
134
134
134
134
138
140
141
143
144
145
148
148
148
149
149
152
154
155
155
157
157
161
161
163
164
165
166
167
168
170
171
184
185
198
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+24
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+26
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+26
+30
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+40
+40
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+41
+44
+46
+47
+47
+49
+49
+53
+53
+55
+56
+57
+58
+59
+60
+62
+63
+76
+77
+90



